from 7 April 2020

Damerham | Fordingbridge | Salisbury

Tuesdays only

Damerham High Street

Sandleheath Crossroads

Ashford Ashford Close
Fordingbridge Parsonage Park Drive
Whitsbury The Lodge

Whitsbury The Cartwheel Inn

Upper Street Rookery Lane

Charlton All Saints Post Office House
Salisbury New Canal

0910
0915
0920
0923
0929
0931
0937
0947
1005

Salisbury | Fordingbridge | Damerham

Tuesdays only

Salisbury New Canal Stand Q
Salisbury Brown Street

Charlton All Saints Church Lane End
Upper Street Rookery Lane
Whitsbury The Cartwheel Inn
Whitsbury The Lodge
Fordingbridge Parsonage Park Drive
Ashford Ashford Close

Sandleheath Crossroads

Damerham High Street

1330
1331
R
1358
1404
1406
1412
1415
1420
R

R- serves this point to set down on request only




